m#r : EA440BX-100
m% : 100A $HE ABIRM/ NV R(ATV/VAR)

FUE

YA

Rl MR

SGPEH

3mmILft

BRFEE AL
1169_—y
Fh¥ &
SGPER DR R/NVK B2
4 BEEENR
D:26mm BRIV (EXRY)
w3/8” V=
#AtTRO

2,330 (F%tk) ~ 2,563 (Ftid)

2,330/ (ftk) 2,563M(F:d)

BATEE: T (2025/11/14 05:163R7E)

1&

A10213-0107

100A

114.3mm

M8X25

SUS304

AIRFEARFTARXIIEEITESE145 06-6532-6226 (f£K)

© 2018 ESCO Co.,Ltd.



	仕様

